Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame

Membership Form

To become a member of the Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame, complete the information on this form and return it, along with a check or money order for your annual membership dues to the address listed below.

Annual Membership Fee is \$50.00 (tax deductible)

Membership Includes:

- Invitation to the annual banquet
- Nominating privileges for candidates to be considered
- Voting privileges on nominated candidates

Member Information (please print clearly)

First Name	
Last Name	
Address	
Address (cont.)	
Phone Number (cell)	
Email Address	
	Check this box to receive future mailings from RLSHOF by email (when feasible) rather than by mail

☐ \$50 Membership Fee Enclosed

Send Completed Form and Payment to:

Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame ATTN: Anita Soley 1821 24th Ave Rice Lake, WI 54868

Make checks payable to "Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame"